# L16000118866

(Re	questors Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
		10
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Office Use Onl	у



10/11/16--01023--027 \*\*25.00

16 OCT 11 PH 2: 58 DIVISION OF CONFIDENTIONS

FILED

O SIMMONS

OCT 1 2 2016

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section # Division of Corporations

SOUTHERN CROSS 1104, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

1

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## GONZALO SUBERCASEAUX

Name of Person

SOUTHERN CROSS 1104, LLC

Firm/Company

177 OCEAN LANE DRIVE, #1104

Address

KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

City/State and Zip Code

### RDAWSON@FLACPA.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

RAQUEL DAWSON, CPA	ູ 305 443-1500		
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			

### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

# STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 $\mathbb{P}_{\mathbf{k}}$ 

٠

\_\_\_\_\_

۶

ı

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	ume of the limited liability company:	OUTHERN CRO	SS 1104, LLC			
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liabili ( <i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADD</i> 177 OCEAN LANE DRIVE, #11(	RESS	(Note:	ddress of limited liability com MAY BE POST OFFICE BO ANE DRIVE, #1104		
	KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149		KEY BISCAYN	E, FL 33149		
	06/20/2016		L16000118866			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Fl LISETTE SALAZAR	orida 4.	Docum	ent number		
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown of 200 CRANDON BLVD, SUITE 3		rida Dept. of State:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLO)		ESSI			
	KEY BISCAYNE	, FL_3314	49			
(b)	RAQUEL DAWSON, CPA					
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>N</u>		<del>: nddress</del> :			
	3250 MARY STREET, SUITE 30 NEW Registered Office Address:	· •				
	MIAMI	. FL 331:	33			
the cha agent v was/we the anti Signal I herel provisi the obt flee	imited liability company is not organized nge or changes are made, the Florida str vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Flori- ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the leas of arganization or the operating age the of a member or authorized representative of a by accept the appointment as registered age ons of all stabilies relative to the proper registered age in virtue of the composition as registered age by effect a change in the registered offic the writing of this change. The of Negistered Agent Division of Corpora	eet address of the n rida limited liability he members of the cement of the limita member agent and agree to and complete perfo int as provided for ice address, I hereby	cgistered office and the y company, it is hereby limited liability company. Control of the second printed act in this capacity. I mance of my duties, a in Chapter 605, F.S. C y confirm that the limit 327• Tallabassee, FL	e business office of the r v confirmed that the char iny or as otherwise provi Superative of signee further agree to comply ind I am familiar with an Dr. if this document is be ted liability company has	with the daccept seen	-7
HS18 (2/	14)	FILLING FEE: 3			OCT II PH 2:58	